Man. 1 13-4
Namn

Emelie Rickardsson
Emil Rickardsson
Arthur Hentze

Leif Juhlin

Mats Johansson

Bo Persson

Mats Rickardsson
Magnus Stjernqvist

Man. 2 27-4
Namn

Emil Rickardsson
Emelie Rickardsson
Jonas Nilsson
Gurli Hentze
Arthur Hentze

Leif Juhlin

Bo Persson

Mats Johansson
Bjorn Elgtberg
Magnus Stjernqvist

Man 3 11-5
Namn

Arthur Hentze
Leif Juhlin

Emil Rickardsson
Gurli Hentze

Bo Persson

Mats Rickardsson
Mats Johansson
Bengt Nylén
Magnus Stjernqvist

Klass
jun
jun

cy

cy

c2

c2

c2

c1

Klass
jun
jun
jun
D3
cy
cy
c2
c2
c1
c1

Klass
vy

vy
jun.
D3

c2

c2

c2

c2

cl

1
40
33
45
42
39
44
36
40

44
41
26
47
43
32
46
41
47
40

47
40
44
46
45
43
42
39
37

2
39
41
47
38
40
44
41
42

42
35
45
44
47
40
42
41
45
32

48
39
40
48
48
44
47
34
36

3
41
44
46
34
41
46
38
36

40
41
46
45
47
39
44
41
45
30

46
36
39
50
47
45
41
43
39

4
48
44
47
41
43
46
39
31

39
41
36
50
45
41
45
44
48
31

47
34
45
48
43
49
46
41
28

5
42
44
47
37
40
47
46
32

45
45
44
48
46
48
46
46
46
27

47
32
42
46
43
45
42
40
32

6
42
43
47
41
39
44
44
35

37
46
41
47
48
38
47
43
46
35

47
38
42
46
43
44
39
36
37

7
48
43
47
35
37
44
46
39

44
42
39
47
47
41
43
44
48
36

48
37
45
43
47
41
43
42
28

8

9

9

9

10 Summa

10 Summa

10 Summa

300
292
326
268
279
315
290
255

291
291
277
328
323
279
313
300
325
231

330
256
297
327
316
311
300
275
237



Man 4 13-6
Namn

Emelie Rickardsson
Jonas Nilsson
Gurli Hentze
Marianne Wigermo
Henry Elofsson
Rod Othey

Arthur hentze

Mats Rickardsson
Magnus Stjernqvist
Jan Windeborn
Leif Nilsson

Manads 5 31-8
Namn

Gurli Hentze
Cyril Falck

Lars Olofsson
Bo Persson
Bengt Nylén
Ted Oredsson

Manads 6 7-9
Namn

Gurli Hentze
Rickard Nilsson
Arthur Hentze

Bo Persson

Mars Rickardsson
Bengt Nylén
Magnus Stjernqvist

Klass
jun.
jun.
d3
d1
ca
cy
cy
c2
c1
c1
c1

Klass
d3
ca
cy
c2
c2
c1

Klass
d3
ca
cy
c2
c2
c2
(o}

1
42
44
44
38
46
32
43
43
34
41
45

47
46
26
44
39
16

46
39
50
44
41
35
34

2
44
45
46
47
45
32
47
46
26
36
31

47
42
35
42
40
34

46
35
46
45
44
33
36

3
41
42
47
36
45
33
44
42
41
37
42

47
38
39
46
42
30

46
38
48
43
46
34
32

4
43
45
45
32
44
32
49
44
39
25
34

47
39
30
46
38
42

47
37
45
45
37
44
23

5
44
42
48
35
44
41
47
43
42
30
35

47
43
42
42
41
39

45
40
47
40
46
45
38

6
45
45
48
37
46
30
48
41
33
29
38

47
36
36
42
44
38

48
33
44
46
44
42
33

7
40
45
46
31
45
43
45
43
31
34
39

47
43
48
42
41
31

47
41
47
49
39
38
41

9

9

9

10 Summa

10 Summa

10 Summa

299
308
324
256
315
243
323
302
246
232
264

329
287
256
304
285
230

325
263
327
312
297
271
237



Slutresultat Manads

Henry Elofsson
Cyril Falck
Rickard Nilsson

Arthur Hentze
Arthur Hentze
Arthur Hentze
Arthur Hentze
Arthur hentze
Leif Juhlin
Leif Juhlin
Leif Juhlin
Lars Olofsson
Rod Othey

Gurli Hentze
Gurli Hentze
Gurli Hentze
Gurli Hentze
Gurli Hentze
Marianne Wigermo

Mats Rickardsson
Mats Rickardsson
Mats Rickardsson
Mats Johansson
Mats Johansson
Mats Johansson
Bo Persson

Bo Persson

Bo Persson

Bo Persson
Bengt Nylén

ca
ca
ca

cy
cy
cy
cy
cy
cy
cy
cy
cy
cy

d3
D3
D3
d3
d3
d1

c2
c2
c2
c2
c2
c2
c2
c2
c2
c2
c2

46
46
39

47
50
45
43
43
32
42
40
26
32

47
47
46
46
44
38

43
43
36
41
42
39
45
44
46
44
39

45
42
35

48
46
47
47
47
40
38
39
35
32

47
44
48
46
46
47

44
46
41
41
47
40
48
44
42
42
40

45
38
38

46
48
46
47
44
39
34
36
39
33

47
45
50
46
47
36

45
42
38
41
41
41
47
46
44
46
42

44
39
37

47
45
47
45
49
41
41
34
30
32

47
50
48
47
45
32

49
44
39
44
46
43
43
46
45
46
38

44
43
40

47
47
47
46
47
48
37
32
42
41

47
48
46
45
48
35

45
43
46
46
42
40
43
47
46
42
41

46
36
33

47
44
47
48
48
38
41
38
36
30

47
47
46
48
48
37

44
41
44
43
39
39
43
44
47
42
44

45
43
41

48
47
47
47
45
41
35
37
48
43

47
47
43
47
46
31

41
43
46
44
43
37
47
44
43
42
41

315
287
263

330
327
326
323
323
279
268
256
256
243

329
328
327
325
324
256

311
302
290
300
300
279
316
315
313
304
285

1629

803

1633

903

879

1248

Guld
Silver
Brons

Guld

Silver
Brons

Guld
Silver

Silver

Brons

Guld



Bengt Nylén c2 39 34 43 41 40 36 42 275 560



Magnus Stjernqvist
Magnus Stjernqvist
Magnus Stjernqvist
Magnus Stjernqvist
Magnus Stjernqvist
Leif Nilsson

Jan Windeborn
Bjorn Elgtberg

Ted Oredsson

Jonas Nilsson
Jonas Nilsson
Emil Rickardsson
Emil Rickardsson
Emil Rickardsson

c1
c1
c1
c1
c1
c1
c1
c1
c1

jun.

jun

jun.

jun
jun

Emelie Rickardsson jun

Emelie Rickardsson jun.

Emelie Rickardsson jun

40
34
37
34
40
45
41
47
16

44
26
44
33
44
40
42
41

42
26
36
36
32
31
36
45
34

45
45
40
41
42
39
44
35

36
41
39
32
30
42
37
45
30

42
46
39
44
40
41
41
41

31
39
28
23
31
34
25
48
42

45
36
45
44
39
48
43
41

32
42
32
38
27
35
30
46
39

42
44
42
44
45
42
44
45

35
33
37
33
35
38
29
46
38

45
41
42
43
37
42
45
46

39
31
28
41
36
39
34
48
31

45
39
45
43
44
48
40
42

255
246
237
237
231
264
232
325
230

308
277
297
292
291
300
299
291

1206

585

880

890

Guld

Silver

Brons

Brons

Silver

Guld



